

# **Response to Request for Information**

Reference FOI 021566

Date 25 February 2015

# Social Workers

### Request:

1) The total number of full time social workers employed at the local authority for each year from 2010 to present day

#### Please see the table below

2) The total number of part time or temporary social workers employed at the local authority for each year from 2010 to present day.

Please see the table below

# [NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

SOCIAL WORKERS			
Financial Year END	FULL TIME	PART TIME	CASUAL*
2010/2011	101	38	10
Number of which were temporary	2	0	0
2011/2012	106	32	10
Number of which were temporary	2	0	0
2012/2013	123	37	12
Number of which were temporary	2	1	0
2013/2014	120	31	9
Number of which were temporary	2	1	0
2014/2015	169	29	10
Number of which were temporary	14	3	0

<sup>\*</sup>Casual refers to those workers who are called in to work as and when required and have a Casual Worker Contract.